Night of Magic

ſ	AD CODE

Saturday, November 9th, 2019 · Castaway 6:30 p.m. · Silent and Live Auctions · Dinner and Entertainment

Event ticket(s) at \$90 per person	
Diamond table(s) of ten at \$2,500 per table	
Platinum table(s) of ten at \$2,100 per table	
Gold table(s) of ten at \$1,900 per table	
Silver table(s) of ten at \$1,500 per table	
Bronze table(s) of ten at \$1,100 per table	
I/We are unable to attend, but enclosed is a cor	ntribution of \$(Tax deductible*)
DIAMOND Includes Premium Seating for 10 and a full-page ad in	
PLATINUM Includes Prime Seating for 10 and a full-page ad in the	•
GOLD TABL Includes Most-Preferred seating for 10 and ½ page ad i	
SILVER TABI Includes Preferred seating for 10 and a ¼ page ad in	- · ·
BRONZE TAB Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz	re ad in the "Night of Magic" and "Pop Show" Prog
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name	re ad in the "Night of Magic" and "Pop Show" Prog
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz	e ad in the "Night of Magic" and "Pop Show" Prog
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name Address City & Zip	e ad in the "Night of Magic" and "Pop Show" Prog
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name Address	e ad in the "Night of Magic" and "Pop Show" Prog
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name	Payable to: BYVAF t@bhsvocal.com and email this form. I, send payment to: ner St. · Burbank, CA 91504
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name	Payable to: BYVAF t@bhsvocal.com and email this form. I, send payment to: ner St. · Burbank, CA 91504 1-6095 or email at buddhafulbowman@yahoo
Includes Priority seating for 10 and a business card-siz Name	Payable to: BYVAF t@bhsvocal.com and email this form. I, send payment to: ner St. · Burbank, CA 91504 1-6095 or email at buddhafulbowman@yaho 9.

Vegetarian dinner available by **advance request only** _____(#)

^{*}The Burbank Youth Vocal Arts Foundation is a 501c3 organization, Tax ID# 82-1922516